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CRITERION III – RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION 
 

Metric Particulars 

3.5.1 Revenue generated from 

consultancy and corporate training 

during the last five years (INR in 

Lakhs) 
 

 

HEI input Particulars 

 
2021- 

22 
2020- 

21 
2019- 

20 
2018- 

19 
2017- 

18 

 3.5.1.1. Total amount generated 

from consultancy and corporate 

training year-wise during the last 
five years (INR in lakhs). 

 
11.17 7.88 14.49 2.28 11.19 

 

 

 
 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

Audited statements of accounts 

indicating the revenue generated through 

consultancy and corporate training. 

Audited statements of accounts        indicating 

the revenue generated through consultancy 

and corporate training are provided. 

 
List of Documents uploaded 

 

Audited Statements Links 
2021-2022 View Document 
2020-2021 View Document 
2019-2020 View Document 
2018-2019 View Document 
2017-2018 View Document 
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