

## MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Autonomous) (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya TechnologicalUniversity, Belagavi) Accredited by NAAC and NBA HASSAN-573202, Karnataka, India Email - office@mcehassan.ac.in, https://www.mcehassan.ac.in Phone-08172-245317

## **CRITERION III – RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION**

Metric	Particulars
3.5.1	Revenuegeneratedfromconsultancyandcorporatetrainingduringthelastfiveyears(INR inLakhs)

HEI input					Particulars
2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19	2017- 18	<b>3.5.1.1.</b> Total amount generated from consultancy and corporate
11.17	7.88	14.49	2.28	11.19	training year-wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs).

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
Audited statements of accounts indicating the revenue generated through consultancy and corporate training.	Audited statements of accounts indicating the revenue generated through consultancy and corporate training are provided.

## List of Documents uploaded

Audited Statements	Links
2021-2022	View Document
2020-2021	View Document
2019-2020	View Document
2018-2019	View Document
2017-2018	View Document